



Thank you for your interest in donating to the HeforShe Champions for Change Celebration. Please fill out the form below and submit it to Nati Oron, First Vice President at heforshechampions@gmail.com.

UN Women is incorporated as a California non-profit organization under section 501(c)3 of the US Internal Revenue Code. Contributions of goods are deductible for tax purposes to the full extent of the law. UN Women will not provide goods or services for your donation.

Please complete the section below. You will receive a confirmation letter for your tax purposes. Note that you are responsible for determining the value of your donation. UN Women makes no statement as to the value of the donation or the level of deduction for which you are eligible.

Organization Name

Contact Name

2016 HeForShe Donation Form

Contact Email Address

Contact Phone Number

Your name as you would like to be listed in the program book and website

Description of Donated Item/Service

How will you get us your item/service?

When can we expect your donation by?

Estimated value of donation

Please mail donations to:

USNC for UN Women: San Francisco Bay Area Chapter Attn: Rebecca Fink 725 Carolina St. San Francisco, CA 94107

On behalf of women and girls throughout the world, we thank you for your support.

All donations to USNC for UN Women SFBA Chapter are tax deductible to the full extent of the law, using EIN 27-0852937. Donations must be received by Friday, April 1, 2016 to be included in the auction. Any unsold items remain the property of USNC for UN Women, SFBA.